>

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 25

Feb 26

Feb 27

Mar 4

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 18

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 27

Mar 30

Aprl

Apr 9

2020/2021

Rouse HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

RHS BB V

Time

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

@ Lake Travis

@ Austin

@ McNeill

@ Harker Heights

@ Temple

@ Waco ISD Tourney
@ Waco ISD Tourney
@ Waco ISD Tourney
@ Comal ISD Tourney
@ Comal ISD Tourney
@ Comal ISD Tourney
vs Leander ISD Tourney
vs Leander ISD Tourney
vs Leander ISD Tourney
vs Leander

@ Liberty Hill

vs Glenn

@ East View

@ Stony Point

vs Georgetown

vs Cedar Park

@ Marble Falls

Location

Lake Travis HS
Burger

McNeil HS

Harker Heights HS
Temple HS

Waco High

Waco High

Waco High

RHS Baseball Field
RHS Baseball Field
RHS Baseball Field
RHS Baseball Field
Liberty Hill HS
RHS Baseball Field
East View HS
Stony Point HS
RHS Baseball Field
RHS Baseball Field

Marble Falls HS




Apr 10

Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 17

Apr 20

Apr 23

Apr 24

Apr 27

Apr 30

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Leander

vs Liberty Hill

@ Glenn

vs Cedar Ridge

vs East View

@ Georgetown

@ Hays

@ Cedar Park

vs Marble Falls

Leander HS

RHS Baseball Field

Glenn HS

RHS Baseball Field

RHS Baseball Field

Georgetown HS

Hays HS

Cedar Park HS

RHS Baseball Field




